
Egg Any Style
Fried, Omelet & Scramble, Sausage, Bacon, 
Toast Breads

Pancake | Waffle or Crepes | G
Strawberry, Banana, Cream & Maffle Syrup

Whole Wheat Toast | G
        Mashed Avocado | V

        Peanut Butter & Bananas | N

        Nutella

        Melted Cheddar & Ham | P

French Toast  | G
Orange Cream, Bee Honey

Cereals
Granola, Basic 4, Cocoa Krispies, Waffle 
Crisp, Crunch Berries 

Vegetables Stick | V
Carrot, Celery, Bell Pepper, Hummus

Fruits Yoghurt
Chunky Papaya, Watermelon, Pineapple, 
Strawberry & Kiwi

KIDS BREAKFAST

Tropical Sliced Fruit Platter or Fruit Salad

Fruits Custard | G

Chocolate Pudding  

Crème Anglaise 

Chocolate Walnut Brownies | G , N   

Vanilla Ice Cream

Banana Split | N
Vanilla, Strawberry and Chocolate Ice 
Cream, Merengue, Whipping Cream, 
Chocolate Stick, Chocolate & Strawberry 
Sauce, Roasted Almond

Homemade Ice Cream & Sorbet  
Nutella, Strawberry, Vanilla, Coconut Ice 
Cream

Mango, Passion Fruit, Coconut, 
Lemongrass & Citrus Sorbet

DESSERTS

Clear Chicken Soup | V
Vegetables and Noodles Soup 

Stir Fried Rice or Egg Noodles | G  
Vegetables and Chicken

Chicken or Fish Nugget | G 
        Chicken

        Fish

French Fries, Cucumber, Carrot Stick and 
Tartare Sauce  

Grilled Beef Fillet Steak | Chicken Breast 
| Prawn  
        Beef
        Chicken
        Prawns | S

Rice | Mashed potato | French Fries and 
Vegetables

Pasta Spaghetti | Penne with choice of 
sauce:   
        Bolognaise

        Tomato sauce | V

        Cream sauce

Pizzas  
        Margarita | G , V

        Hawaiian ’Pineapple and Ham | G , P 

Junior Burger | Hot Dog | G
        Beef

        Chicken

Fries, Carrot & Cucumber Stick 

Ham & Cheese Sandwich | G , P
French Fries

Chicken or Fish Curry
Light Yellow Curry Gravy with Coconut 
Milk & Steam Rice 

KIDS ALL DAY
$ 12.00 $ 8.00

$ 10.00

$ 12.00

$ 16.00

$ 12.00

$ 14.00
$ 18.00

$ 12.00
$ 10.00
$ 12.00

$ 12.00

$ 14.00

$ 14.00

$ 12.00

$ 12.00

$ 12.00

$ 10.00

$ 12.00

$ 10.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 10.00

$ 3.00 (P)Pork, (G)Gluten, (V)Vegetarian, (N)Nuts, (A)Alcohol, (S)Seafood                                                                                                              
All Prices are in USD and subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% GST

Kindly notify one of our team members if you have any 
allergic or intolerance.

per scoop


